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Technische Daten
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Tragkraft I
Rad

100 mm
37 mm
45 mm
15 mm

500 kg

Schwerlast Polyamid Rader mit 2 abgedichteten
Kugellagern. Betriebstemperaturen von -40°C bis +

80°C
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